
SP #1 - 11AM SAT SEP 9 ULTIMATE DAWGPAWLOOZA
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Tim Ronau Jet 2.3 M STDPDL 21 1 22 6 22 6 Master Elite 1

Brian Butler Fire 4 F BL 20 10 19 11 20 10 Master 2

Brian Butler Ice 4 M BL 20 10 19 2 20 10 Master 3

Jennifer Edler River 2 F BL 15 8 16 4 16 4 Senior 4

Christine Flick Gunner 5 M AS 15 4 14 3 15 4 Senior 5

Thomas Tetting Mac 11 M GR 10 7 8 9 10 7 Junior 6

Amber Samimi Sweetie 2 F 8 2 7 1 8 2 Novice 7

Amber Wiseman Luie 3 M CL/X 5 8 5 11 5 11 Novice 8

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 1PM SAT SEP 9 ULTIMATE DAWGPAWLOOZA
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Emily Arnett Nitro 1.5 M BSD-M 20 10 24 3 24 3 Ultimate 1

Tim Ronau Jet 2.3 M STDPDL 20 5 23 1 23 1 Master Elite 2

Emily Arnett Shelby 1.5 F BSD-M 22 5 21 2 22 5 Master 3

Brian Butler Ice 4 M BL 20 5 21 5 21 5 Master 4

Brian Butler Fire 4 F BL 19 3 19 6 19 6 Sr. Elite 5

Jeff & Kate Bouillon Chase 5 M 15 7 18 6 18 6 Sr. Elite 6

Debby Johnston Grace 6 F BSD-M 14 11 16 11 16 11 Senior 7

Christine Flick Gunner 5 M AS 15 11 12 5 15 11 Senior 8

Jennifer Edler River 2 F BL 15 5 14 8 15 5 Senior 9

Thomas Tetting Christian M GORD 11 7 13 2 13 2 Junior 10

Brian Woodrown Woody 5 M 9 6 8 6 9 6 Novice 11

Christine Flick Diesel 3 M AS 7 3 7 3 Novice 12

Amber Wiseman Luie 3 M CL/X 6 1 6 9 6 9 Novice 13

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 3PM SAT SEP 9 ULTIMATE DAWGPAWLOOZA
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Emily Arnett Nitro 1.5 M BSD-M 22 8 24 4 24 4 Ultimate 1

Tim Ronau Jet 2.3 M STDPDL 22 7 23 5 23 5 Master Elite 2

Emily Arnett Shelby 1.5 F BSD-M 21 7 22 5 22 5 Master 3

Brian Butler Ice 4 M BL 21 5 20 2 21 5 Master 4

Brian Butler Fire 4 F BL 18 8 19 6 19 6 Sr. Elite 5

Debby Johnston Grace 6 F BSD-M 15 11 16 7 16 7 Senior 6

Brian Woodrown Woody 5 M 10 11 10 4 10 11 Junior 7

Amber Wiseman Luie 3 M CL/X 6 2 5 4 6 2 Novice 8

Hillary Swartz Velocity 1 F BC 5 4 5 4 5 4 Novice 9

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FINALS 9/9/17 ULTIMATE DAWGPAWLOOZA

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Amber Samimi Sweetie 2 F Findlay OH 8 3 7 2 Novice 1

Hillary Swartz Velocity 1 F BC Mccutchenvale OH 6 2 3 3 Novice 2

Amber Wiseman Luie 3 M CL/X Van Wert OH 5 10 6 Novice 3

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Thomas Tetting Christian M GORD Sylvania OH 13 10 14 2 Junior 1

Thomas Tetting Mac 11 M GR Sylvania OH 12 7 12 10 Junior 2

Brian Woodrown Woody 5 M Toledo OH 10 11 10 3 Junior 3

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Debby Johnston Grace 6 F BSD-M Perrysburg OH 15 4 16 3 Senior 1

Christine Flick Gunner 5 M AS Findlay OH 12 11 15 11 Senior 2

Jennifer Edler River 2 F BL Findlay OH 3

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Jeff & Kate Bouillon Chase 5 M Albany OH 17 5 18 5 Sr. Elite 1

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Brian Butler Fire 4 F BL Grand Rapids MI 20 4 18 10 Master  

Brian Butler Ice 4 M BL Grand Rapids MI 19 10 17 6 Sr. Elite  

Emily Arnett Shelby 1.5 F BSD-M Continental OH 18 7 19 10 Sr. Elite 1

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Tim Ronau Jet 2.3 M STDPDL Swanton OH 22 11 23 11 Master Elite 1

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2
C

ol
um

n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Emily Arnett Nitro 1.5 M BSD-M Continental OH 22 9 23 2 Master Elite 1



  
 
 
 
 
 

Certificate of Achievement 
PRESENTED TO: 

 

___________________________________ 
FOR THE PARTICIPATION IN THE 2017 SEASON AT THE 

ULTIMATE DOGPAWLOOZA 
SEPTEMBER 9, 2017 

 
In Loving Memory of Jetson, Nash, Maximus, & Sparky Wilcox 

 
 

SPLASHES: ____  ____  ____  ____  ____  ____  ____  ____  ____ 




